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BURGER
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER
534

BRIOCHE TRUFFLE SMASH BURGER
580

BRIOCHE SMASH BURGER
570

FRENCH OMLET
498

*E

CHILI CHICKEN BURGER
534

CHILI CHICKEN BURGER

MANTARLI OMLET
510

*E

510

*E

EGG

ROASTBEEF OMLET
580

*E

TAVUKLU SEZAR SALATA
534

*

CAPRESE SALAD
500

ÇILBIR
430

CHICKEN BOWL
550

MUTTY BOWL
586

GRANOLA
480

ACAI BOWL
530

530

530

MEATBALL BURRITO
564

CHICHKEN BURRITO
556

TARTINE

EGG BENEDICT
534

*E

CAPRESE TARTINE
586

*E

TRÜF MANTARLI TARTINE
528

*E

550

*E

BREAKFAST BURRITO
516

ROSEBEEF SANDWICH
520

SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH
442

CROQUE MADAME
630

498

*E

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 

AMERICANO

CORTADO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

CAPPUCINO

MOCHA

WHITE MOCHA

ZEBRA MOCHA

CARAMEL LATTE

VANILLA LATTE

COCONUT LATTE

TOFFEE NUT LATTE

ROASTED ALMONDS LATTE

SALTED CARAMEL LATTE 

200

202

240

250

270

260

260

284

284

284

284

284

284

284

284

284
284

ICED AMERICANO

ICED LATTE

ICED FLAT WHITE

ICED MOCHA

ICED WHITE MOCHA

ICED ZEBRA MOCHA

ICED CARAMEL LATTE

ICED VANILLA LATTE

ICED COCONUT LATTE

ICED TOFFEE NUT LATTE 

ICED ROASTED ALMONDS LATTE

ICED SALTED CARAMEL LATTE 

ICED HAZELNUT LATTE

250

270

280

294

294

294

294

294

294

294

294

294

294
ICED PUMPKIN SPICE LATTE 294

ICED PINEAPPLE LIME

ICED PASSION LIME

ICED BLUEBERRY LIME

360

360

360

TEA

VINTAGE BLEND

CAPE TOWN

GEISHA 

SCARLET

VIOLETTA

LA JOLLA

WINTER HARMONY

118

284

284

284

284

284

284

FILTER

V60/ORIGAMI

JAPANESE ICED

COLD BREW

TURKISH COFFEE

240

318

340

312

190

MATCHA LATTE

CHAI LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

ICED MATCHA LATTE

ICED OAT VANILLA MATCHA LATTE

ICED CHAI LATTE

HANDMADE LEMONADE

320

320

310

330

402

324

324WATER

SODA

CHURCHILL

COLA/ZERO

PERRIER

90

150

200

156

220

VEGAN MILK +60 - EKSTRA SHOT +46 - SYRUP +24

EKSTRA KÖFTE +98 - EKSTRA TAVUK +84 - EKSTRA BACON +84 - EKSTRA YUMURTA + 60

SAN SEBASTIAN 

MAGNOLIA

LOTUS CHEECAKE

NUTELLA COOKIE PIE

WHITE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

354

324

370

380

370

HAZELNUT LATTE

*Ihlamur, Tarçın

*Roybos, Vanilya, Portakal

*Beyaz Çay, Yasemin, Litçi

*Hibiskus, Frenküzümü, Mürver

*Limonotu, Çilek, Mavi Kelebek

*Kuşburnu, Mango, Çilek

284
*Zencefil, Meyan Kökü, Rezene

JUST RELAX 284
*Papatya, Adaçayı, Melisa

AFFOGATO 304

284SPANISH LATTE
284PUMPKIN SPICE LATTE
284CAFE MIEL


